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BZP = Bright Zinc Plated

Part No Part No Description Dimensions Pk Qty

BRASS

20BRLN

25BRLN

32BRLN

-

-

-

Brass Locknuts

Thread

ø 20mm

ø 25mm

ø 32mm

100

100

50

-

GALV

20GHN

25GHN

Steel Heavy Gauge 

Locknuts

Thread

ø 20mm

ø 25mm

100

BLACK

16BLN

20BLN

25BLN

32BLN

-

-

-

5BLN

GALV

16GLN

20GLN

25GLN

32GLN

40GLN

50GLN

4GLN

5GLN

Steel Light Gauge 

Locknuts

Thread

ø 16mm

ø 20mm

ø 25mm

ø 32mm

ø 40mm

ø 50mm

ø 1.5”

ø 2”

100

100

100

100

50

50

50

50

BZP

20SCW

25SCW

-

-

Serrated Washer

Bright Zinc Plated

Thread

ø 20mm

ø 25mm

250

200

BZP

M1025PW

M1030PW

M620PW

M625PW

M820PW

M825PW

-

-

-

-

-

-

Penny Washers 

Zinc Plated

M10 x 25mm

M10 x 30mm

M6 x 20mm

M6 x 25mm

M8 x 20mm

M8 x 25mm

100

Malleable Conduit Accessories
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